5322 Spicebush
5322 SPICEBUSH LANE, MADISON, WI, 53714 Lane, Madison, WI,
53714

$179,500

Rare 4 bdrm ranch home in popular Heritage Heights! AImost 1900 sqft on main

* 4 beds
e 2 baths

level! 4 main level bdrms! Master bdrm has private bath & roomy closet space!
Spacious living rm has loads of light shining in. Gorgeous new laminate floors in

* Res
kitchen & dining. Huge dining rm will allow you to have your whole...

* Sold
» 1860 sq ft

Kelly Doyle
Keller Williams Realty
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Dryer,Gas,Lower Level,Pantry,Washer,Water 1860

softener RENTED

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 4223

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kelly Doyle Agent Email: kelly@kellydoylehomes.com
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